

Name of work - Cart of Road and CD work Kaverai
to Kaverai girth road under Kaverai (S)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

17.5.80/20.7.80

R. W. D. Madhyam DIVISION

R. W. D. Kalyan SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1884

San Abhishekar Kalyan

Sch. XLY-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Good Year must Buy

~~Now ask book 1: number of seeds from~~

Kakamal to Kakamal Pk.

under $m \text{ GdN} (\text{Se})$

Chauv. H. Post. - Sei Absolut für

Kgk-70	-148227	/0017-18
--------	---------	----------

Richard D. Langley, Esq. 3/6/2019

Work done

2) ~~Refectory~~ again cuts —

金部

$$\begin{array}{r} 1570.65 \\ + 120.13 \\ \hline 1690.78 \end{array}$$

一

2540.55	0.00
---------	------

7	2
---	---

2021.03.08

5/20/20

二十日

7	1
6	2
5	3
4	4
3	5
2	6
1	7

[illegible]

Ver: C, 27/7/77

12.03.15.12

2.10

1. 25 + 0.65	1. 2565
--------------	---------

3	1
---	---

2008/10/10

3

分

2) Making up Bones / Ankles

723

留

卷之四

卷之四

6429 51.09

22-40

21/12/2014

49.50

中

25	10	5
----	----	---

11	11
----	----

1-53.20

9x277071

254045-119.76

Continuation

317.8000

2/7. Sat
Lima - 3/5. 2nd

Abstract of Book

1) Relationship of road cuts -

Albedo. Temp. (52) Hum. (1)

56.146 m² @ 10 298.33 / m³ → 16,847 m

2) Moisture of Biom / Shrubbery -

Albedo. Temp. (52) Hum. (2)

315.00 m² @ 10 119.38 / m³ → 15,703 m

3) Forest vegetation and water -

Albedo. Temp. (53) Hum. (3)

56.23 m² @ 10 251.17 / m² → 14,145 m

Continuation

40th 46,695 m

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B. D.	
A) Label of wood <u>timber</u> of <u>timber</u>				
54.69 m ² @ Rs 251 = Rs 13,773.00				
5) Profit of C.D. & waste. —				
Approx. 7000 ft (33) 240 (5)				
24000. @ Rs 49 = 33000. Rs 18987.00				
6) Cutting of branches of trees				
Approx. 7000 ft (33) 240 (5)				
24000. @ Rs 25 = 600000. Rs 171000				
7) Cutting of branches of trees				
Approx. 7000 ft (33) 240 (5)				
24000 @ Rs 50 = 1200000. Rs 420000				
8) Trimming of grass & weeds				
Approx. 7000 ft (33) 240 (5)				
24000 @ Rs 12 = 288000. Rs 35000				
9) Transport of material				
Approx. 7000 ft (33) 240 (5)				
31.44 m ² @ Rs 14 = 44016. Rs 144000				
Less 1000 ft (33) 240 (5)				
Rs 72,100.00				
11.5 m ² @ Rs 12 = 138000. Rs 138000				
18/9/2020				

Continuation

4th year Maint. Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

N/Work:- Maint. of Road
from Karkand to
Karkand gth.

N/ Agency:- Sri Abhishek km.

A.No:- 174 SBD / 2017-18

Actual Date of Completion

:- 30/05/2019.

① Restoration of lane

cut & Berms - do. etc.

2 X 5.00 X	0.950 (cu) X	0.300	±	2.85 cu
5 X 5.30 X	0.825 (cu) X	0.300	±	6.56 cu
16 X 2.50 X	0.90 (cu) X	0.300	±	10.80 cu
12 X 3.10 X	0.850 (cu) X	0.300	±	9.49 cu
10 X 5.00 X	0.950 (cu) X	0.300	±	14.82 cu
15 X 3.15 X	0.750 (cu) X	0.300	±	10.63 cu
10 X 4.15 X	0.810 (cu) X	0.300	±	10.08 cu

Total = 65.23 cu

1 unit = 64.80 cu

Abstract of cost

K 60

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Restoration of boundary					
Berry - do - 249.					
Bty = 64.80 m ² wide -					
@ R. 298.39/m ²					R. 19336.00
2. Making up of Bernal Shoul					
do - 279.					
Bty = 354.00 m ²					
@ R. 49.85/m ² - (58)					R. 17647.00
3. Repair of pot hole					
with m/s (Type 23)					
do - 140.12 sq					
Bty = 68.22 m ² wide - (58)					
@ R. 251.47/m ² = R. 17407.00					
4. Patch repair over					
Brimed surface					
do - 219.					
Bty = 74.45 m ² wide - (58)					
@ R. 251.83/m ² = R. 18749.00					
5. Main of CD works					
do - 219.					
Bty = 02.14 m ² wide - (57)					
@ R. 949.33/m ² = R. 1899.00					
6. Main of road sign					
do - 219.					
Bty = 1.30 m ² wide - (58)					
@ R. 937.17/m ² = R. 1218.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

⑧ Maint of 1st 800m

Stone pots do etc.

Qty = 1.20 per meter (59)
@ Rs. 443.11/km Rs. 576.00

⑧ White washing of

Parapet of CD road

do etc.

Qty = 31.44 m² width (59)
@ Rs. 14.01/m² = Rs. 440.00

Total = Rs. 272.00

Less 10% 26.20 as per

Agreement (-) = Rs. 7727.00

Total = Rs. 69545.00

Cell

20/5/94

20/5/94

30/5/94

Continuation

5th Year Maint. Bill

82

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

N/Work - Maint. of land

from Pakraud
to Pakraud water.

N/Agency - Sri Athisela Kr.

A.No - 171 SED / 2017-18

Actual Date of completion

30/05/2019.

(1) Restoration of Painsuts,

Area - 40 - 499.

12 X 2.10 X 0.90 X 0.30 = 6.80m³

15 X 4.20 X 0.850 X 0.300 = 16.06m³

10 X 2.60 X 0.750 X 0.300 = 5.85m³

18 X 1.85 X 0.900 X 0.300 = 8.99m³

15 X 2.40 X 0.650 X 0.300 = 5.85m³

5 X 5.50 X 0.750 X 0.300 = 6.19m³

2 X 7.10 X 0.900 X 0.300 = 3.82m³

8 X 3.50 X 0.800 X 0.300 = 6.72m³

7 X 2.60 X 0.750 X 0.300 = 5.19m³

Total = 65.48m³

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

185

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of fine cuts / Berms do etc.					
Qty = 65.48 m ² videl - (62)					
@ Rs. 298.33/m ² fs.					19539.00
② Making up of Berms / Shoulder do etc.					
Qty = 402.00 m ² videl - (63)					
@ Rs. 49.85/m ² fs.					20040.00
③ Repair of Pot holes with M.S. type (B) do etc.					
Qty = 93.01 m ² videl - (64)					
@ Rs. 251.47/m ² fs.					23389.00
④ Patch repair over Bitumen surface do etc.					
Qty = 88.20 m ² videl - (63)					
@ Rs. 251.83/m ² fs.					22211.00
⑤ Maint. of CD works do etc.					
Qty = 02 Nos videl -					
@ Rs. 949.33/No fs.					1899.00
⑥ White washing of Parapet do do etc.					
Qty = 31.44 m ² videl - (64)					
@ Rs. 14.01/m ² fs.					440.00
Continuation					
Total = Rs. 88730.00					

